Para-Lite 2™ (Styles 2 & 3)
Plastic Parabolic Louver
Para-Lite 2 Style 2
Description
The Para-Lite 2™ is an extremely
efficient louver that maintains excellent
low brightness.  The 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1”
parabolic cell provides a bolder appearance

perimeter lighting, computer rooms
and elevators.
Ordering Information
Please call 877-257-5841 for price
and delivery.
Notice
A.L.P. Lighting Components, Inc. assumes no
responsibility for suitability of luminaires
and applications.
Para-Lite 2
Plastic Parabolic Louver
1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1” parabolic louver
provides maximum illumination
efficiency and excellent low
brightness qualities for Office, Retail
and Medical environments
Materials: Polystyrene
Style 3
Total Luminaire Efficiency 51.9%
VCP .99
Plane 0° 90°
Spacing Criteria 1.2 1.6
Shielding Angle 31 31
1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1”
section
1”
1-1/2”
Louver Style Size Material / Finish Fabrication Options
Para-Lite 2
1- 1/2” x 1- 1/2” x 1”
enter PL2
2 - Ceiling Style
1 x 4 - O.D. 11-3/4” x 47-3/4”
2 x 2 - O.D. 23-3/4” x 23-3/4”
2 x 4 - O.D. 23-3/4” x 47-3/4”
3 - Fixture Style (narrow
body)
2 x 2 - O.D. 22-1/2” x 22-1/2”
            I.D. 20” x 19-9/16”
2 x 4 - O.D. 22-1/2” x 46-1/2”
            I.D. 20” x 44-11/16”
enter style
14 - Style 2 Only
22 - All Styles
24 - All Styles
enter size
SPS - Specular Silver,
Polystyrene
SPG - Specular Gold,
Polystyrene
enter finish
CUT - Cut to Size
AN - Avoida-Notch
Framing
Note: Cut to size - on
Cut to Size orders O.D.
must be provided. Cut
to Size louvers must be
able to fit directly into
the doorframe.
Note: Avoida-Notch -
O.D. must be provided.
Avoida-Notch to be
used when louver
cannot fit into the
doorframe (for Style
2 only).
enter options
To Order: Select description from each column and include “options” if applicable.